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SAIL MIRROR
STATIC WHITE & WARM DIM
DESIGNED BY GREGORY KAY | ASSEMBLED IN AMERICA REV 07.16.21

DESCRIPTION
The luxury Sail LED Mirror from PureEdge lighting offers Best-in-Class; Design, 
Quality and Technology. Offering a variety of dimmable LEDs ranging from Static 
White 2200K-5700K including 2700K or 3000K Warm Dim. Warm Dim technology 
allows for the LEDs in the mirror to be dimmed from either 2700K to1800K (27D) or 
3000K to 1800K (30D). ETL Listed, ADA, Warm DIM, Damp Rated.

DIFFUSER
Frosted Glass

BODY FINISH
Mirror

LAMP
• 3575 Lumens, Very Warm White 2700K, 92+ CRI LEDs 
• LED Lamps consume 69 Watts; 76 Total Watts

INPUT VOLTAGE
120-277 VAC

AVERAGE LAMP LIFE
50,000 hours 

DIMMING 
Dimmable with Electronic Low Voltage Dimmer 

DIMENSIONS
33" x 25" x 2.35"

WEIGHT
28 lbs (12.7 kg)

System Size Lamp Color Temperature

SAIL – 25X33 – LED – 30K
SAIL Sail LED Surface Mounted Rectangular Mirror 25X33 25" x 33" LED LED 22K

27K
27D
30K
30D
35K
40K
57K

2200K Amber White
2700K Very Warm White
2700K Warm Dim (5W only)
3000K Warm White
3000K Warm Dim (5W only)
3500K Neutral White
4000K Cool White
5700K Daylight White
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